
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

108 
270 
455 

31 
601 
600 

22 
7 

Name 

Jaanus Saarmaa 
Alar Laidoner 
Rain Leenpalu 
Kirsi Kainulainen  
Andre Vähesoo 
Ingvar Mägi 
Normunds Kazušs 
Riko Kose 

N a t / S t a t e  

EST 
EST 
EST 
FIN 
EST 
EST 
LAT 
EST 

Class 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Best Tm 

1:19.712 
1:21.584 
1:21.621 
1:22.420 
1:23.540 
1:23.795 
1:24.249 
1:25.085 

Diff 

1.872 
1.909 
2.708 
3.828 
4.083 
4.537 
5.373 

Gap 

1.872 
0.037 
0.799 
1.120 
0.255 
0.454 
0.836 

In Lap 

2 
4 
4 
2 
2 
2 
5 
3 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-08-11 13:51:59 
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HRX ESTONIA GRAND PRIX 2023 

08-11 Practices 

SST 600 - P1 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 13:40:00 

Porsche ring, Estonia 3,172 km 

2023-08-11 13:40 


